KEY FEATURES
Model SPL-2600EHP
Max Pressure - 2600PSI/180bar
Rated Pressure - 2320PSI/160bar
Input Powre - 3.0kw
Rated Powre - 3.7kw
Starting System - Auto & Manual
1-year warranty (Parts & Services)
A compact, heavy-duty pressure washer built for
fast, reliable cleaning. It delivers up to 2600 PSI
(180 bar), with a rated 2320 PSI and a high 11 L/min
flow. Powered by a 3.7 kW, 220V single-phase
motor running at 1450 rpm, it offers both auto and
manual start options. Easy to move and store at
770×480×370 mm and 25 kg—great for vehicles,
patios, and workshop floors.
SPECIFICATION
SONALI 180bar High Pressure Washer SPL-2600EHP
MODEL     SPL-26000EHP
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN   China
MAXIMUM PRESSURE   2600PSI/180bar
RATED PRESSURE    2320PSI/160bar
INPUT POWER    3.0kw
RATED POWER    3.7kw
FREQUENCY    50Hz
VOLTAGE    220V
PHASE     Single
SPEED     1450rpm
STARTING SYSTEM   Auto & Manual
FLOW RATE    11/LPM
ALLOWABLE TEMPERATURE  0-60 °C
DIMENSIONS LXWXH (MM)  770x480x370
NET WEIGHT    25Kg